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Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public .
Particular Yes/No Non Promoter- Non Public
No. Promoter Group shareholder

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid u

1 v Y RIS > No No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible

2 . No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which

4 . . . No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No

- Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or . .

o o

otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential

7 . . No No No No
voting rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No













3506750




841400

976386

841400

432458

976386

432458




Total Public

Shareholding 717 2250244 2250244 | 29.28 2250244 2250244 | 29.28
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 727 7684237 7684237 | 100 7684237 7684237 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 727 7684237 7684237 | 100 7684237 7684237 [ 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI1)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Sh
Number of I:c;e:d or
Locked in e .
otherwise
shares (XII)
encumbered
(XI11)
Asa % Asa%
No. | of No. | of total
(a) |total | (a) |Shares
Shares held (b)
held

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




833300




ASHUTOSH
BAJORIA

AVINASH
BAJORIA

PREETANJALI
BAJORIA

PUJA
BAJORIA

SREE GOPAL

BAJORIA

Click here
to go

976386

432458




back

PAN (1)

ADZPB2291A

AECPB4242F

AFYPB0141A

AHKPJ8526H

ADXPB1791R

Total

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held (IV)

611722

583079

150000

309770

272672

1927243

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

611722

583079

150000

309770

272672

1927243

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.96

7.59

1.95

4.03

3.55

25.08

Number of Voting Rights

held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

611722

583079

150000

309770

272672

1927243

Class eg:y




Total

611722

583079

150000

309770

272672

1927243

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

7.96

7.59

1.95

4.03

3.55

25.08

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.96

7.59

1.95

4.03

3.55

25.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




611722 583079 150000 309770 272672 1927243

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
. . . . . Click
Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
Category here to
Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
go back
RAJASTHAN
z fep CAIRO CYLINDERS RAMESHWAR | RIGMADIRAPPA | SWAYAMBHU
t
ame of he NIRYAT (P) |AND PROPERTIES |INVESTMENTS | CONSTRUCTION
Shareholders (I)
LTD CONTAINERS [ (P)LTD PVT LTD PVT LTD
LTD
PAN (11) AACCC1260B [ AABCR1526) |[AABCR2566C |AABCR4145D AADCS5772R Total
No. of the
1 1 1 1 1 5
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 756350 709400 292000 1655000 94000 3506750

(V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)




No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 756350 709400 292000 1655000 94000 3506750
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
9.84 9.23 3.8 21.54 1.22 45.64
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VINI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 756350 709400 292000 1655000 94000 3506750
Class eg:y
Total 756350 709400 292000 1655000 94000 3506750
0,
Totalasa%of 140, 9.23 3.8 21.54 1.22 45.64

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares







756350

709400

292000

1655000

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

3506750




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

ARUN ARUN REEVA Click here
Name of the Shareholders (I)

VASHIST HUF | VASHIST VASHISHTHA | to go back
PAN (I1) AAIHA3674A | ACAPV4203E | ACAPV6452D | Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 100000 100000 171000 371000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 100000 100000 171000 371000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 1.3 1.3 2.23 4.83

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




100000

100000

100000

100000

171000

171000

371000

371000

1.3

1.3

2.23

4.83




Number of equity sh held in dematerialized
umber of equity shares held in dematerialize 100000 100000 171000 371000
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Non- .
. ) Clearing
Category Bodies Corporate Resident
. Members
Indian (NRI)

More than 1
Category / More than 1 percentage percentage of Category Category

shareholding

SANTOSH KR .

Click here

KEJRIWAL
Name of the Shareholders (I) to go

SECURITIES PRIVATE

) back




PAN (11) AAHCS0077P Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 5 5 10

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 200000 2210 36805 39015
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts

(V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 200000 2210 36805 39015
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 2.6 0.03 0.48 0.51
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 200000 2210 36805 39015
Class eg:y

Total 200000 2210 36805 39015
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.6 0.03 0.48 0.51




200000




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a
foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



