General information about company								
Scrip code	539546							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE679E01015							
Name of the company	BEEKAY NIRYAT LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	]	Declara	tion		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial	No			

owner?		

		Table	I - Summ	ary Sta	tement ho	lding of s	pecified secu	rities			
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			g Rights he urities (IX)	eld in
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	Total as		
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	5433993			5433993	70.72	5433993		5433993	70.72
(B)	Public	717	2250244			2250244	29.28	2250244		2250244	29.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying										

	DRs								
	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	727	7684237		7684237	100	7684237	7684237	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement	holding of s	spec	ified so	ecur	ities				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	na % Num Iming full Lock Iversion of Ivertible Irities ( as		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	(11)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			

(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		70.72			5433993	
(B)	Public		29.28			2242144	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100			7676137	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly paid- up	shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number or each class	of secu	ırities (IX)	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(111)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern o	f the Promot	er and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1927243			1927243	25.08	1927243		1927243	25.08
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3506750			3506750	45.64	3506750		3506750	45.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	5433993			5433993	70.72	5433993		5433993	70.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group		10	5433993			5433993 70	70.72	5433993		5433993	70.72

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		_								
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding <sub>l</sub>	oattern o	of the Public	shareholde	r			
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	674	841400			841400	10.95	841400	841400	10.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	976386			976386	12.71	976386	976386	12.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	22	432458			432458	5.63	432458	432458	5.63
Sub-Total (B)(3)		717	2250244			2250244	29.28	2250244	2250244	29.28

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		717	2250244			2250244	29.28	2250244	2250244	29.28
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding <sub>ا</sub>	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- N	on Public share	holder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		727	7684237			7684237	100	7684237	7684237	100
Total (A+B+C )		727	7684237			7684237	100	7684237	7684237	100

	Table II - Sta	ntement sho	wing share	holding patt	tern of the Pro	mo	ter and	l Pro	moter (	Group
Sr.		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Lock	As a % of total Shares held	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

					ı	(b)					
						(6)					
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ittern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter (	Group			
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)				25.08					1927243		
(d)				45.64					3506750		
Sub-Total (A)(1)				70.72					5433993		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.72					5433993		
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	Non-institutions									
(a(i))				10.95					833300		

(a(ii))				12.71					976386
(e)				5.63					432458
Sub-Total (B)(3)				29.28					2242144
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.28					2242144
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					7676137
Total (A+B+C)				100					7676137

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHUTOSH BAJORIA		PREETANJALI BAJORIA	PUJA BAJORIA	SREE GOPAL BAJORIA	Click here to go			

						back			
PAN (II)	ADZPB2291A	AECPB4242F	AFYPB0141A	АНКРЈ8526Н	ADXPB1791R	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	611722	583079	150000	309770	272672	1927243			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	611722	583079	150000	309770	272672	1927243			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.96	7.59	1.95	4.03	3.55	25.08			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	611722	583079	150000	309770	272672	1927243			
Class eg:y									

Total	611722	583079	150000	309770	272672	1927243
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.96	7.59	1.95	4.03	3.55	25.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.96	7.59	1.95	4.03	3.55	25.08

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledge	ed or otherwise	encumbered (X	(III)						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	611722	583079	150000	309770	272672	1927243			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

			Any Oth	ner (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CAIRO NIRYAT (P) LTD	RAJASTHAN CYLINDERS AND CONTAINERS LTD	RAMESHWAR PROPERTIES (P) LTD	RIGMADIRAPPA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	SWAYAMBHU CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AACCC1260B	AABCR1526J	AABCR2566C	AABCR4145D	AADCS5772R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	756350	709400	292000	1655000	94000	3506750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	756350	709400	292000	1655000	94000	3506750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	9.23	3.8	21.54	1.22	45.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in 6	each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	756350	709400	292000	1655000	94000	3506750
Class eg:y						
Total	756350	709400	292000	1655000	94000	3506750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.84	9.23	3.8	21.54	1.22	45.64
No. Of Shares						

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	9.23	3.8	21.54	1.22	45.64	

Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or oth	erwise encumb	ered (XIII)					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	756350	709400	292000	1655000	94000	3506750		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

## Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN VASHIST HUF	ARUN VASHIST	REEVA VASHISHTHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIHA3674A	ACAPV4203E	ACAPV6452D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	171000	371000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	171000	371000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.3	2.23	4.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X	100000	100000	171000	371000			
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000	171000	371000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.3	2.23	4.83			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.3	2.23	4.83			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	171000	371000	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					_

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTOSH KR KEJRIWAL SECURITIES PRIVATE L			Click here to go back				

PAN (II)	AAHCS0077P			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5	5	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	2210	36805	39015
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	2210	36805	39015
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	0.03	0.48	0.51
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200000	2210	36805	39015
Class eg:y				
Total	200000	2210	36805	39015
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	0.03	0.48	0.51

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	0.03	0.48	0.51	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	2210	36805	39015	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence